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An Act To Ensure Funding for the Victims Compensation Fund

Fiscal Notefor Bill as Amended by Committee Amendment "

Committee: Criminal Justice and Public Safety

Fiscal Note Required: Yes

Approved: 03/22/12  Zezze

Net Cost (Savings)
Genera Fund

Appropriations/Allocations
Other Special Revenue Funds

Revenue
Genera Fund
Other Special Revenue Funds

Fiscal Detail and Notes

Fiscal Note
FY 2011-12  FY 2012-13
$0 $0
$0 $28,934
$0 $0
$0 $28,934

Projections
FY 2013-14

$0

$53,689

$0
$53,689

Projections
FY 2014-15

$0

$53,689

$0
$53,689

Thisbill will increase Other Special Revenue Funds collectionsin the Victims Compensation Fund by an estimated
$28,934 in fiscal year 2012-13 as aresult of prohibiting a court from waiving the assessment. It also includes an
Other Special Revenue Funds allocation of $28,934 in fiscal year 2012-13.
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